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Wednesday   9:30 pm Lanes 25 - 44pin-a-rama
President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 33

Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 40

Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 35

Tresurer: Ray Houle is on Lane 29

Congratulations to our 1st quarter winners:

                 Sara & Chad

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Ave HDCP

1 16 Sara & Chad 16 5 16 8449 379 10
2 11 Matt & Adam 15 6 15 9251 441 0
3 1 Casper Chiropractic 15 6 15 9091 438 2
4 10 Ellis Chiropractic Group 13 8 13 8254 386 0
5 7 Pomichter's Auto Detailing 13 8 13 7911 348 40
6 20 Ava & Wayne 12 9 12 8668 391 0
7 6 Tiny's Bar & Grill 12 9 12 7701 358 36
8 13 DeeAnne & Adana 12 9 12 7697 340 78
9 19 Excess Storage 11½ 9½ 11½ 9116 433 0
10 8 Able's Army 11 10 11 8119 401 0
11 17 Hippos Billiards 10½ 10½ 10½ 8431 393 0
12 4 Jordan & Chuck 10 11 10 9069 427 0
13 5 Graziano Enterprise 10 11 10 7728 348 0
14 18 Steve & Brian 9 12 9 8624 398 0
15 12 Glassy Business 8 13 8 8457 395 5
16 2 Maurice & Vaughn 8 13 8 6932 306 20
17 3 Megan & Ray 7 14 7 7847 329 0
18 15 Dino's Sausage 7 14 7 7544 345 36
19 14 Pete & Mike 7 14 7 6775 270 146
20 9 The Auburn 2 3 18 3 7736 343 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today 10-15  9- 5  3- 2 14-19  1-11 20-16 18- 6  8-12 13- 4 17- 7
Next Week 20- 5 15-18 11-13 16- 4  3- 8 14-10  7- 9  1-17 19- 2  6-12

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 290 Chuck Adams Jr. 269 Frank Asselta 269 Brandon Burmaster
269 Adam Nolan

Scratch Series 760 Frank Asselta 752 Chuck Adams Jr. 728 Matt Service

Women Scratch Game 247 Adana Tomaino 233 Deb Wurz 218 Ava Tomaino
Scratch Series 668 Deb Wurz 648 Adana Tomaino 615 Ava Tomaino

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 527 Excess Storage 526 Matt & Adam 504 Casper Chiropractic
Scratch Series 1475 Excess Storage 1428 Casper Chiropractic 1422 Matt & Adam

Men Scratch Game 300 Terry Daniels 290 Chuck Adams Jr. 287 Bernie Tomaino
Scratch Series 760 Terry Daniels 760 Frank Asselta 758 Chuck Adams Jr.

Women Scratch Game 267 Deb Wurz 247 Adana Tomaino 234 Ava Tomaino
Scratch Series 668 Deb Wurz 648 Adana Tomaino 622 Sara Catrombone
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Casper Chiropractic  Lane 33  HDCP=2

Deb Wurz 213 3840 18 233 202 233 668
Frank Asselta 225 4739 21 269 268 223 760
2 - Maurice & Vaughn  Lane 30  HDCP=20

Maurice Vines 144 3024 21 110 148 184 442
Vaughn Comon 162 3407 21 217 138 168 523
3 - Megan & Ray  Lane 29  HDCP=0

Megan Houle 136 2876 21 167 114 120 401
Ray Houle 193 4071 21 233 161 153 547
4 - Jordan & Chuck  Lane 42  HDCP=0

Jordan Calabrese 192 4036 21 171 171 230 572
Chuck Adams Jr. 235 4940 21 290 247 215 752
5 - Graziano Enterprise  Lane 28  HDCP=0

John Gamela 195 4101 21 192 204 219 615
Nick Houle 153 3219 21 186 132 163 481
6 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 38  HDCP=36

Kirsten Casale 160 3369 21 166 158 175 499
George Casale 198 4158 21 177 147 215 539
7 - Pomichter's Auto Detailing  Lane 44  HDCP=40

Steve Nacewicz 156 2820 18 160 160 146 466
Gary Cieslak 192 4034 21 166 213 236 615
8 - Able's Army  Lane 39  HDCP=0

Able Defreitas 174 2611 15 a164 a164 a164 492
Brandon Burmaster 227 3406 15 269 257 169 695
9 - The Auburn 2  Lane 27  HDCP=4

Mike Mrowka 179 3766 21 161 177 192 530
Chad Jennings 164 3445 21 155 164 200 519
10 - Ellis Chiropractic Group  Lane 25  HDCP=0

Ron Cieslak 213 3846 18 188 152 200 540
Pauline Cieslak 173 2598 15 213 201 172 586
11 - Matt & Adam  Lane 34  HDCP=0

Matt Service 222 4678 21 257 227 244 728
Adam Nolan 219 3943 18 269 225 200 694
12 - Glassy Business  Lane 40  HDCP=5

Chris Boykin 189 3986 21 181 194 184 559
Bernie Tomaino 206 4339 21 183 187 248 618
13 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 41  HDCP=78

DeeAnne Tomaino 161 3394 21 167 153 167 487
Adana Tomaino 179 3760 21 191 247 210 648
14 - Pete & Mike  Lane 31  HDCP=146

Pete Lopez 119 2516 21 89 123 138 350
Mike Pedowe 151 3188 21 147 190 191 528
15 - Dino's Sausage  Lane 26  HDCP=36

Mike Lisi 175 3689 21 227 162 144 533
Cory Foley 170 3588 21 194 145 117 456
16 - Sara & Chad  Lane 36  HDCP=10

Sara Catrombone 186 3922 21 190 199 197 586
Chad Lebert 193 4053 21 220 225 201 646
17 - Hippos Billiards  Lane 43  HDCP=0

Pat Pimpinella 191 4013 21 163 152 166 481
Dan Bogdan 202 4250 21 179 197 152 528
18 - Steve & Brian  Lane 37  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo 198 3776 19 195 214 190 599
Brian Gleitsmann 200 4214 21 231 236 201 668
19 - Excess Storage  Lane 32  HDCP=0

Derek Daniels 221 4652 21 206 247 257 710
Terry J. Daniels 212 4464 21 190 219 181 590
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 35  HDCP=0

Ava Tomaino 188 3955 21 218 207 190 615
Wayne Perrigo 203 4272 21 236 259 204 699

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Steve Beach bk198 1 567 3 215 567 216 570 0 0
Eric Bennett bk208 0 1064 6 191 539 191 539 0 0
Steve Bennett bk214 0 1254 6 225 643 225 643 0 0
Carlene Calkins bk204 0 509 3 190 509 190 509 0 0
Matt Hensel bk197 2 500 3 172 500 174 506 0 0
Ed Horvath bk196 3 627 3 212 627 215 636 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Chuck Adams Jr. 235
Brandon Burmaster 227
Frank Asselta 225
Matt Service 222
Derek Daniels 221
Adam Nolan 219
Ron Cieslak 213
Deb Wurz 213
Terry Daniels 212
Bernie Tomaino 206
Wayne Perrigo 203
Dan Bogdan 202
Brian Gleitsmann 200
Steve Bumbolo 198
George Casale 198
John Gamela 195
Ray Houle 193
Chad Lebert 193
Jordan Calabrese 192
Gary Cieslak 192

Pat Pimpinella 191
Chris Boykin 189
Ava Tomaino 188
Sara Catrombone 186
Mike Mrowka 179
Adana Tomaino 179
Mike Lisi 175
Able Defreitas 174
Pauline Cieslak 173
Cory Foley 170
Chad Jennings 164
Vaughn Comon 162
DeeAnne Tomaino 161
Kirsten Casale 160
Steve Nacewicz 156
Nick Houle 153
Mike Pedowe 151
Maurice Vines 144
Megan Houle 136
Pete Lopez 119
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